1 / 1
Description
FIVC Flexible Hose is designed as an anti-vibration hose for
the connection between water supply networks, boilers, bur-
ners, steam plants etc., in which high pressure and high tem-
peratures are required.
The FIVC Flexible Hose is constructed with EPDM body, hence
the hose features a high strength, ensuring less breaking and

• Pumps
• Surge tanks
Product Information
Product code
Size*
PN Packaging
(pcs per bundle)
Chemical
compound
(Reinforcement)
Hose
Braiding Bending
radius
Passage
holeDN Inch
FFL013BBS15MF01300 13 1/2 19 45 10 15 20 -
FFL019BBS15MF01300 19 3/4 27 75 15 15 10 -
FFL025BBS15MF01300 25 1 34 90 20 15 5 -
FFL032BBS10MF01300 32 1 1/4 41 120 26 10 1 -
FFL040JJA10MF01300 40 1 1/2 52 150 33 10 1 -
FFL050JJA6MF01300 50 2 64 180 41 6 1 -
FFH013BBS30MF01300 13 1/2 19 90 10 30 20
Kevlar® FFH019BBS30MF01300 19 3/4 27 90 15 30 10
FFH025BBS30MF01300 25 1 34 110 20 30 5
FFH032BBS25MF01300 32 1 1/4 42 130 26 25 -
RayonFFH040JBS20MF01300 40 1 1/2 52 150 32 20 -
FFH050JBS20MF01300 50 2 62 180 41 20 -
*Dimensions are in millimeters
FF
L
(L